
Regio-Cup Süd 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Tübingen

SWK - Riege 1 - 10:30 Uhr D E -P Wertung

1. [0901] Almira Sahbaz, TV Bretten SWK Ohne

2. [0907] Jana Leer, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK Seil

3. [0902] Elena Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim SWK Ohne

4. [0908] Jana Brot, TSV Graben SWK Seil

5. [0903] Anastasia Forkavets, TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK Ohne

6. [0909] Alina Ulybina, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK Seil

7. [0904] Adelina Goldmann, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Ohne

8. [0910] Lillith Holzer, TV Bochingen e.V. SWK Seil

9. [0905] Leonie Reisel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V SWK Ohne

10. [0911] Lien Merker, TV Wetzgau e.V. SWK Keulen

11. [0906] Nina Kowalczyk, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Ohne

12. [0912] Hannah Müller, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Keulen

13. [0907] Jana Leer, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK Ohne

14. [0901] Almira Sahbaz, TV Bretten SWK Keulen

15. [0908] Jana Brot, TSV Graben SWK Ohne

16. [0902] Elena Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim SWK Keulen

17. [0909] Alina Ulybina, TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SWK Ohne

18. [0903] Anastasia Forkavets, TSG Tübingen e.V. SWK Keulen

19. [0910] Lillith Holzer, TV Bochingen e.V. SWK Ohne

20. [0904] Adelina Goldmann, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Keulen

21. [0911] Lien Merker, TV Wetzgau e.V. SWK Ohne

22. [0905] Leonie Reisel, TV Dahn 1910 e. V SWK Keulen

23. [0912] Hannah Müller, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Ohne

24. [0906] Nina Kowalczyk, TB 1889 Oppau SWK Keulen
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Regio-Cup Süd 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Tübingen

SWK - Riege 2 - 11:45 Uhr D E -P Wertung

25. [1001] Elina Szabo, MTV 1817 SWK Ohne

26. [1007] Diana Tukow, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Keulen

27. [1002] Sophia Klören, TSV Mommenheim SWK Ohne

28. [1008] Alise Samohvala, TV 1861 Ingolstadt SWK Keulen

29. [1003] Valentina Bauer, ASV Cham SWK Ohne

30. [1009] Michelle Frei, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Keulen

31. [1004] Marta Jacak, TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK Ohne

32. [1010] Luisa Klaus, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Keulen

33. [1005] Lana Gottmann, TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK Ohne

34. [1011] Emma Lena Pacak, TSV München von 1860 SWK Keulen

35. [1006] Karolina Kotenev, TV St. Wendel e. V. SWK Ohne

36. [1012] Ella Klimpe, TSV Mommenheim SWK Keulen

37. [1007] Diana Tukow, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Ohne

38. [1001] Elina Szabo, MTV 1817 SWK Keulen

39. [1008] Alise Samohvala, TV 1861 Ingolstadt SWK Ohne

40. [1002] Sophia Klören, TSV Mommenheim SWK Keulen

41. [1009] Michelle Frei, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Ohne

42. [1003] Valentina Bauer, ASV Cham SWK Keulen

43. [1010] Luisa Klaus, Gundelfinger Tschft. SWK Ohne

44. [1004] Marta Jacak, TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK Seil

45. [1011] Emma Lena Pacak, TSV München von 1860 SWK Ohne

46. [1005] Lana Gottmann, TV Rehlingen 1923 SWK Seil

47. [1012] Ella Klimpe, TSV Mommenheim SWK Ohne

48. [1006] Karolina Kotenev, TV St. Wendel e. V. SWK Ball
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